
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Inspection, Maintenance, Repair and Replacement of Air Conditioning Equipment, Chillers and Pneumatic and  
 Direct Digital Controls for the Chicago Department of Aviation 

 

Contracts Negotiator:   Robert Stuart 

Specification No.:   100783 

Conference Date/Time:   January 20, 2012 @ 10:00 A.M. CST 

Conference Location:   10510 W. Zemke Road, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Chicago, Illinois, 60666 

 

  

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Anchor Mechanical Kevin Kenzinger 215 S. Aberdeen 
Chicago, IL 60607 

(312) 492-6994 (312) 492-6996 kkenzinger@anchormechanical.com 

Anchor Mechanical Rich Enault 215 S. Aberdeen 
Chicago, IL 60607 

(312) 492-6994 (312) 492-6996 renault@anchormechanical.com 

Carrier Corporation Jeff Kupsik 655 W. Grand Avenue, Suite 320 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

(630) 516-3294 (630) 516-0999 jeffrey.kupsik@carrier.utc.com 

Carrier Corporation Tom Harwey 655 W. Grand Avenue, Suite 320 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

(630) 516-3261 (630) 516-0156 tharwey@sbcglobal.net 

Carrier Corporation Toni Cannova 655 W. Grand Avenue, Suite 320 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

(630) 516-3463 (630) 516-0999 toni.cannova@carrier.utc.com 

Climate Pros, Inc. Vincent Andriola 330 Windy Point Drive 
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 

(630) 893-8511 (630) 942-8512 vince@climateprosinc.com 

CT Mechanical Greg Biziarek 199 S. Addison Road, Suite 107A 
Wood Dale, IL 60191 

(630) 227-1700 (847) 483-1370 gbiziarek@ctmechanicalwbe.com 

Hayes Mechanical Ryan Smith 5959 S. Harlem Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60638-3131 

(773) 784-0000 (773) 784-0010 rsmith@hayesmechanical.com 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

mailto:kkenzinger@anchormechanical.com
mailto:renault@anchormechanical.com
mailto:jeffrey.kupsik@carrier.utc.com
mailto:tharwey@sbcglobal.net
mailto:toni.cannova@carrier.utc.com
mailto:vince@climateprosinc.com
mailto:gbiziarek@ctmechanicalwbe.com
mailto:rsmith@hayesmechanical.com

